Product Code Wattage Battery Type Mount
MPS-20-S Maximum Wattage: 20W NiCad Surface Mount
MPS-20-R Maximum Wattage: 20W NiCad  Dry Wall Recess Mount
MPS-20-T Maximum Wattage: 20W NiCad Drop Ceiling Grid Mount
MPS-32-S Maximum Wattage: 32W Lead-Calc Surface Mount
MPS-32-R Maximum Wattage: 32W Lead-Calc Dry Wall Recess Mount
DMPS-32-T Maximum Wattage: 32W Lead-Calc Drop Ceiling Grid Mount
MPS-35-S Maximum Wattage: 35W NiCad Surface Mount
MPS-35-R Maximum Wattage: 35W NiCad Dry Wall Recess Mount
MPS-35-T Maximum Wattage: 35W NiCad Drop Ceiling Grid Mount
MPS-55-S Maximum Wattage: 55W Lead-Calc Surface Mount
MPS-55-R Maximum Wattage: 55W Lead-Calc Dry Wall Recess Mount
MPS-55-T Maximum Wattage: 55W Lead-Calc Drop Ceiling Grid Mount
SPECIFICATIONS:
FEATURES:
DESCRIPTION: WARRANTY & LISTINGS:
ELECTRICAL: